Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG 10GBASE Series
Optical Modules
sales@rxtx.com.au www.rxtx.com.au+61 45 22 45 222

-5-
Ordering Information
Model Description
XG-SFP-SR-MM850 10G SR module, SFP+ form factor, LC, 300 m (984.25 ft.) over MMF
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310 10G LR module, SFP+ form factor, LC, 10 km ((32,808.40 ft.) over SMF
XG-SFP-ER-SM1550 10G ER module, SFP+ form factor, LC, 40 km (131,233.60 ft.) over SMF
XG-SFP-ZR-SM1550 10G ZR module, SFP+ form factor, LC, 80 km (262,467.19 ft.) over SMF
XG-SFP-LR10-SM1270-BIDI-I 10G LR module, SFP+ form factor, BIDI LC, 10 km (32,808.40.13 ft.) over SMF
XG-SFP-LR10-SM1330-BIDI-I 10G LR module, SFP+ form factor, BIDI LC, 10 km (32,808.40.13 ft.) over SMF
XG-SFP-AOC1M 10G SFP+ AOC cable, 1 m (3.28 ft.)
XG-SFP-AOC3M 10G SFP+ AOC cable, 3 m (9.84 ft.)
XG-SFP-AOC5M 10G SFP+ AOC cable, 5 m (16.40 ft.)
Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd.